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Long Distance Freestyle Time Trial 2019 - 15/11/2019

Results - Session 1

 
Event 1  Girls 12 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Romford Town Swimming Club 121 O'Connor, Lex 19:22.72  20:00.00
38.37 39.1739.0638.4838.5738.4537.9334.67

38.69 38.55 38.81 38.75 39.37 39.05

39.4139.30 38.90 39.05 39.86 39.48 39.29 39.05

39.13 39.39 39.11 39.27 39.02 1:15.26

 
Event 1  Girls 13 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Newham & Uel Swimming Club-LD 131 Marmolejo, Libby 21:11.03  21:59.33
44.12 42.2942.2143.4443.2141.2539.5134.53

43.8243.25 43.55 42.97 43.89 43.57 43.45 43.71

42.3342.36 41.83 42.26 42.07 42.16

43.32 42.97 43.70 42.12 42.78 1:21.48

Newham & Uel Swimming Club-LD 132 Regan, Emily 22:17.80  22:42.19
24.76 20.5944.7344.5343.9444.5343.4240.07

44.4045.25 44.60 45.57 44.51 44.25 45.55 44.41

46.2845.08 44.81 44.01 44.79 44.88 44.80 44.52

44.44 45.70 44.92 44.45 45.28 1:28.73

 
Event 1  Girls 14 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Newham & Uel Swimming Club-LD 141 Benidir, Dina 19:22.56  20:08.94
39.56 39.3139.2038.5638.6438.3937.3433.50

39.52 39.23 39.34 39.23 39.25 39.26

38.7039.38 38.85 39.13 39.09 39.26 39.62 39.40

39.92 39.64 38.86 39.70 38.07 1:13.41

Newham & Uel Swimming Club-LD 142 Murray, Kitty-May 20:58.11  22:04.41
43.63 43.4843.7943.4943.1142.7341.3036.98

43.8043.65 44.15 43.76 43.52 43.87

44.3743.88 44.03 43.85 43.84 43.57 43.71 43.90

44.13 44.49 43.99 44.31 42.82 42.22

Newham & Uel Swimming Club-LD 143 Koon, Abigail 22:17.98  22:39.98
44.83 43.9244.2244.2743.1643.1642.0738.13

45.2844.17 45.36 44.68 45.64 44.28

44.7145.23 45.89 45.74 45.68 45.76 45.56 45.62

46.34 45.68 46.38 45.06 44.97 1:27.39

 
Event 1  Women 15-99 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Newham & Uel Swimming Club-LD 151 Salu, Oluwatunmise 20:15.55  18:45.15
42.11 43.0442.4038.4437.5637.7936.2233.25

41.0341.70 41.37 41.22 42.66 41.94 41.31 38.05

41.8341.43 40.67 40.21 40.41 42.38 41.33 42.14

41.70 41.53 40.92 41.24 39.11 40.56

Newham & Uel Swimming Club-LD 162 Galkute, Emile 21:12.27  19:51.64
41.85 42.4240.9540.5039.8339.7838.0334.10

44.3642.96 42.39 43.07 43.64 43.58

44.0644.19 44.05 42.41 42.54 42.67 43.84 43.44

44.51 44.01 43.98 1:26.14 42.39 41.65
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Long Distance Freestyle Time Trial 2019 - 15/11/2019

Results - Session 1

 
Event 1  Boys 11 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Newham & Uel Swimming Club-LD 111 Tshuma, David 23:01.65  23:08.34
45.75 46.0146.2145.6644.5946.0245.1538.64

45.5545.68 46.04 45.60 45.46 45.43 45.82 46.63

47.7247.31 44.93 47.09 47.35 47.44 48.02 48.08

47.67 47.42 47.22 46.83 45.39 44.94

Romford Town Swimming Club 112 Jarrett, Connor 24:17.53  24:30.00
48.21 47.8948.4047.9946.9347.0645.6139.93

48.7648.30 48.73 49.18 48.86 49.21 50.47 49.07

50.5149.65 49.03 49.70 50.21 49.62 50.16 49.96

50.91 49.79 50.27 47.95 48.19 46.98

 
Event 1  Boys 12 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Romford Town Swimming Club 121 Mahmood, Raheel 19:18.46  19:36.96
38.11 39.9339.3238.5338.0738.3736.0232.66

39.5640.05 38.49 39.63 39.13 39.53 38.36 38.92

39.0439.08 38.76 39.05 38.58 39.22 39.49 39.26

39.28 39.08 39.23 39.39 38.27 36.05

Newham & Uel Swimming Club-LD 122 Benidir, Sami 19:38.70  20:10.72
39.73 40.3439.5939.7339.3739.0238.9634.39

40.15 39.85 40.19 39.22 40.73 40.03

39.1839.49 39.14 40.03 39.95 39.76 39.59 39.25

39.50 39.85 39.51 39.11 38.96 1:14.51

Newham & Uel Swimming Club-LD 123 Laniyan, Tarelle 20:18.11  20:44.15
40.16 40.5540.5139.4739.2939.3638.6834.67

42.1341.13 40.49 41.30 41.53 40.66 40.58 40.87

42.5840.57 41.93 41.04 40.74 41.00 41.43 42.76

42.36 42.78 41.28 40.32 41.72 36.22

Romford Town Swimming Club 124 Smith, Oliver 21:42.10  23:01.22
21.63 21.6837.0743.1542.6742.6141.5136.20

43.2150.26 43.72 43.96 43.73 44.96 43.86 43.71

43.7144.59 43.90 43.78 44.23 43.20 43.93 43.89

45.49 43.24 43.90 44.17 44.04 1:26.10

Newham & Uel Swimming Club-LD 125 Thompson, Qaiyan 21:44.37  23:24.09
43.27 43.1443.6243.8043.7642.9942.8938.33

44.4044.65 42.79 43.89 42.80 43.93 44.28 44.90

44.4644.40 43.42 43.37 44.89 44.43 43.43 46.01

44.80 44.17 43.80 43.52 43.63 36.60

 
Event 1  Boys 13 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Romford Town Swimming Club 131 Mclaren, Jamieson 18:14.46  19:40.00
36.25 36.9636.6436.2236.5136.0234.8731.28

37.6036.71 36.84 37.29 37.48 37.02 37.34 37.02

36.9737.30 37.01 36.93 37.28 37.07 37.35 37.32

37.13 37.10 36.35 36.21 34.80 33.59

Newham & Uel Swimming Club-LD 132 Salazar, Steven 18:48.98  19:11.83
37.51 37.8637.5237.0437.2436.5035.8432.74

38.0337.90 37.31 37.77 38.21 38.20 37.70 37.61

38.5238.10 37.82 38.12 38.54 38.13 38.43 38.55

38.85 38.31 38.13 38.53 37.92 36.05
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Long Distance Freestyle Time Trial 2019 - 15/11/2019

Results - Session 1

(Event 1  Boys 13 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Romford Town Swimming Club 133 Jarrett, Lewis 19:23.36  20:25.62
38.77 39.3139.0839.0738.9238.1437.2933.80

39.22 38.70 38.89 39.27 39.55 39.13

39.5439.47 39.44 39.67 39.64 39.04 39.24 39.04

39.16 39.19 39.42 39.51 38.71 1:14.22

Newham & Uel Swimming Club-LD 134 Dawood, Ahmad 19:23.84  20:35.74
39.07 39.2738.6938.7238.3738.6638.2033.68

38.8739.61 40.04 40.34 39.81 38.62 38.58 39.09

39.0239.93 39.06 39.20 39.28 39.46 39.74 39.27

39.05 39.02 39.21 38.65 39.00 34.33

Newham & Uel Swimming Club-LD 135 Aleksejevs, Alan 21:09.80  22:47.42
42.39 42.6042.7944.1040.9942.3040.9737.60

42.7942.11 41.37 43.29 43.46 42.71 42.35 43.23

41.9943.16 42.87 41.47 43.29 42.47 42.09 43.00

43.42 42.72 43.58 43.12 40.26 41.31

Newham & Uel Swimming Club-LD 136 Atotileto, Joshua 21:23.48  20:28.28
42.98 42.4843.0742.5741.3739.9439.1834.83

43.5042.86 43.25 43.85 44.00 43.63 43.93 43.66

43.59 43.78 44.11 43.98 43.82 42.98 43.80

43.81 1:27.94 43.44 43.16 39.95

Romford Town Swimming Club 137 Fulton, Enzo 22:00.81  29:15.80
43.64 43.2144.2544.1943.0843.4042.7436.94

44.4943.94 43.71 43.60 43.74 44.08 44.27 44.79

44.7144.23 44.17 44.49 45.05 45.15 44.80 45.25

44.69 44.66 44.58 45.30 45.96 43.70

Newham & Uel Swimming Club-LD 138 Munden, Alex 22:25.27  26:00.52
46.28 44.8044.9844.6644.3544.9943.6638.19

46.0745.25 45.08 45.38 45.61 44.27 45.58 45.56

45.3146.25 45.52 45.39 45.04 45.38 45.26 45.49

44.71 44.94 44.95 45.13 44.44 42.75

 
Event 1  Boys 14 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Romford Town Swimming Club 141 Mccarthy, Connor 17:15.15  17:15.00
34.00 34.6434.1734.0833.8433.2131.8928.86

35.1734.74 34.84 35.28 34.90 35.35 35.37 35.38

34.8235.28 34.85 34.85 35.40 34.72 35.20 34.75

35.40 35.55 35.63 34.81 34.63 33.54

Newham & Uel Swimming Club-LD 142 Paredes-Flores, Darren 21:16.36  21:48.63
42.18 41.9743.1942.0041.6341.3439.0235.02

42.0741.68 40.45 43.45 43.49 41.78 45.72 43.80

45.29 44.35 44.86 45.22 44.66 42.81

42.66 43.68 42.16 43.47 43.68 1:20.08

 
Event 1  Men 15-99 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Romford Town Swimming Club 151 Marney, Luke 18:01.43  17:54.51
35.75 35.3935.2335.0535.3134.6933.3930.85

36.1536.60 35.96 35.81 35.50 36.36 35.77 36.17

36.8335.89 36.17 35.82 36.22 36.17 36.43 36.56

38.30 37.36 38.10 38.19 38.22 37.19
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Long Distance Freestyle Time Trial 2019 - 15/11/2019

Results - Session 1

(Event 1  Men 15-99 1500 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Newham & Uel Swimming Club-LD 152 Ayad, Ismail 19:03.16  22:05.00
38.26 38.6738.5138.1438.6438.0037.2233.14

38.3738.64 38.80 38.28 38.29 38.02 38.16 38.61

38.9538.28 38.50 38.85 38.20 37.85 38.21 37.82

38.39 38.90 38.78 38.26 39.23 35.19

Newham & Uel Swimming Club-LD 173 Gomes, Guilherme 19:14.22  21:25.23
38.43 39.1737.4538.6838.4237.6036.1933.35

39.4439.16 38.88 39.99 39.74 39.58 39.36 38.61

39.2739.00 39.22 38.38 39.80 39.41 37.49 38.61

38.20 38.51 37.29 1:16.50

Newham & Uel Swimming Club-LD 154 Tshuma, Daniel 19:18.29  19:59.15
38.71 39.1238.7738.4837.7437.8237.1533.25

39.16 39.44 38.62 38.74 39.48 39.13

39.4939.11 38.73 40.02 38.57 39.00 38.61 39.28

38.47 39.22 38.92 39.27 39.28 1:15.48


